
Record Piloto/Copiloto Tiempo Año Distancia  Velocidad Media

José A. Torres Bethencourt

Víctor Pérez Rodríguez

Adelto Concepción Hernández

Carlos Fco. Martín Díaz

Nicomedes Pérez García

Juan M. Batista

Miguel Ángel Suarez Martín

Héctor Rodríguez Acosta

José Luis Ferraz

Juan J. Rodríguez

Record Piloto/Copiloto Tiempo Año Distancia  Velocidad Media

Carlos Acosta Acosta

Jorge Lorenzo Pulido

Adelto Concepción Hernández

Carlos Fco. Martín Díaz
Moisés Rodríguez Pérez

José Pablo Pérez Rodríguez

Iván Martín Olivero

Carlos Alexis Martín Olivero

Carlos Acosta Acosta
Jorge Lorenzo Pulido

Gentileza de: Olegario Leal Cruz

N

Vehículo

Mitsubishi Evo VIII

03:19,5

03:30,6

 Promoción

Pilotos La Palma

Vehículo

5,500 99,25

5,500N

A

5,500 95,88

2004

2008

Renault Maxi MeganeA

94,02

TA Ford Escort Cosworth 03:26,5 2004

96,59

91,6703:36,0 2008

Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 1997 5,500

93,62

93,18

90,99

90,37

93,622008 5,500

2008

2008

2008

2008

TA

 Promoción

Pilotos La Palma

03:31,5

Honda Integra Type R

Renault Clío Sport

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

03:25,0

TRAMO CRONOMETRADO "A" SAUCES - SAN ANDRÉS (5.500)

TRAMO CRONOMETRADO "B" SAN ANDRÉS - SAUCES (5.500)

03:32,5

03:37,6

03:39,1

03:31,5

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Mitsubishi Evo VIII

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Ford Sierra Cosworth 4 x 4


